Ronald D. Keynon Award for Research and Education



Awarded in recognition of outstanding contributions to research and education surrounding asphalt pavement technology; environmental, health, and safety; and asphalt pavement sustainability. The Kenyon Award honors those deserving individuals whose work and leadership have made a significant contribution to the advancement of the asphalt pavement industry.

The Ronald D. Keynon Award for Research and Education was established by the National Asphalt Pavement Association Research and Education Foundation (NAPAREF), to recognize and honor those individuals whose work and leadership in the fields of asphalt pavement technology; environmental, health, and safety; and asphalt pavement sustainability have made a significant contribution to the advancement of the asphalt pavement industry.

WHO IS ELIGIBLE?

Individuals engaged in the research and education efforts that have advanced the asphalt pavement industry, including, but not limited to, researchers and officials at academic institutions, governmental agencies, and private-sector research institutions. The principal criteria for all nominees are that their work has made significant contributions to the fields of asphalt pavement technology; environmental, health, and safety; and/or asphalt pavement sustainability.

NOMINATIONS

Nominations can be made at any time by any individual for consideration by the Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee, which will vet nominations prior to their consideration by the NAPA Research and Education Foundation. To make a nomination, simply complete the official nomination form. An official Kenyon Award nomination form must be filled out for each individual nominated and returned to the Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee before an individual will be considered. If additional forms are needed, contact: Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee, National Asphalt Pavement Association, 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350, Greenbelt, MD USA 20770.

Please address all nominations and requests for additional information to:

Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee National Asphalt Pavement Association 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350 Greenbelt, MD USA 20770

TEL: 301.731.4748 FAX: 301.731.4621 EMAIL: EMagorka@AsphaltPavement.org

NOMINATION FORM RONALD D. KENYON AWARD FOR RESEARCH AND EDUCATION

Please print or type all information.
Name of Person Nominated
Address (if deceased, give name and address of closest living relative)
Academic, Agency, or Other Affiliations (Titles & Dates)
Please provide full information on the nominee's significant contributions to the fields of asphalt pavement technology; environmental, health, and safety; and/or asphalt pavement sustainability.
(Continued on other side,

ProminentPresentations/Publications of Nominee
Education
How long have you known nominee?
Additional letters of support from individuals familiar with the nominee's accomplishments are helpful.
We may find it necessary to contact you for further information about the nominee. Please complete the following:
Name of Nominator
Street
City/State/Zip
Phone/E-mail

When completed, please send this form to:

Asphalt Pavement Hall of Fame Committee National Asphalt Pavement Association 6406 Ivy Lane, Ste. 350 Greenbelt, MD USA 20770

TEL: 301.731.4748 FAX: 301.731.4621 EMAIL: EMagorka@AsphaltPavement.org